Item
Unique Handcrafted Tree Root & Glass Top Table
Precious/Rare Petrified Wood Stumps (Qty:2)
Sectional Sofa
Handmade Authentic Rug (Approx 6'x4')
King Size Bed Made From San Francisco Bridge
Twin Size Foam Mattress (Qty: 2)

Condition
New
New
Like New
Like New
Like New
Like New

55" Plasma TV & Pioneer Elite w/ NHT Audiophile Sg Used

Entertainment Console

Sony Soundbar Speaker

Queen Size Air Mattress (Qty: 2)

Small Glass Medical Table

Counter Stools (Qty: 8)

Large Nature Painting

Large Salmon Painting

Live Edge Table

Mini Refrigerator

Chilli Peppa Surfboard

Bodyboard/Waveboard (Qty: 2)

Tennis Balls (Qty: 30), Raquets

Golf Clubs (Drivers, Wedge, Putter)

Dresser - Solid Wood

Teak & Brass Lounge Chairs (2 Loungers 1 Table)
Mikasa Dishes, Crystal, Glasses Stainless Pots
Mountain Bike

Also available dress shirts, suits, jackets, etc.

Used

Used
Brand New
Used

New

New

New

New

Good

Good

Like New
Good

Like New/Good
Fair

Good

Like New
Fair
Fair-to-New

Retail
$5,900
$2,000
$3,000
$4,000
$3,000

$250
$2,500
$900
$250
$320
$300
$2,000
$4,400
$6,000
$1,000
$800
$900
$50
$125
$600
$1,100
$3,000
$2,000
$800

Asking Price
$808
$808
$808
$808
$808
$108
$808
$108

$88
$108

$58
$708
$808
$808
$708
$208
$308

$25

$25
$108
$108
$808
$308
$108



