

Item	Condition	Retail	Asking Price
Unique Handcrafted Tree Root & Glass Top Table	New	\$5,900	\$808
Precious/Rare Petrified Wood Stumps (Qty:2)	New	\$2,000	\$808
Sectional Sofa	Like New	\$3,000	\$808
Handmade Authentic Rug (Approx 6'x4')	Like New	\$4,000	\$808
King Size Bed Made From San Francisco Bridge	Like New	\$3,000	\$808
Twin Size Foam Mattress (Qty: 2)	Like New	\$250	\$108
55" Plasma TV & Pioneer Elite w/ NHT Audiophile Sp	Used	\$2,500	\$808
Entertainment Console	Used	\$900	\$108
Sony Soundbar Speaker	Used	\$250	\$88
Queen Size Air Mattress (Qty: 2)	Brand New	\$320	\$108
Small Glass Medical Table	Used	\$300	\$58
Counter Stools (Qty: 8)	New	\$2,000	\$708
Large Nature Painting	New	\$4,400	\$808
Large Salmon Painting	New	\$6,000	\$808
Live Edge Table	New	\$1,000	\$708
Mini Refrigerator	Good	\$800	\$208
Chilli Peppa Surfboard	Good	\$900	\$308
Bodyboard/Waveboard (Qty: 2)	Like New	\$50	\$25
Tennis Balls (Qty: 30), Raquets	Good	\$125	\$25
Golf Clubs (Drivers, Wedge, Putter)	Like New/Good	\$600	\$108
Dresser - Solid Wood	Fair	\$1,100	\$108
Teak & Brass Lounge Chairs (2 Loungers 1 Table)	Good	\$3,000	\$808
Mikasa Dishes, Crystal, Glasses Stainless Pots	Like New	\$2,000	\$308
Mountain Bike	Fair	\$800	\$108
Also available dress shirts, suits, jackets, etc.	Fair-to-New		